
Date Week # Tables      9-12 Tables      13-16

4/23 1 2 @ 8 3 @ 16

4/30 2 8@16 20@10

5/7 3 * 6@8

5/14 4 10@11 *

5/21 5 4@18 13@11

5/28 6 9@10 1@18

6/4 7 10@18 17@15

6/11 8 15@11 20@7

6/18 9 19@7 17@16

6/25 10 18@16 6@2

7/2 11 9@2 14@16

7/9 12 20@16 5@10

7/16 13 13@2 12@11

7/23 14 20@18 15@8

7/30 15 4@10 18@11

8/6 16 9@15 18@7

8/13 17 14@2 9@8

8/20 18 16@15 12@2

8/27 19 4@15 8@10

9/3
Week 20 

Position Night
TBD TBD

9/10

9/17

9/24

Paradise Pool League/Natalie's Table Assignments - 2025
Team # Team Name

11 Night Shift

Team Name

Awwwwyaaaa

Team #

Eight Makers7

Chalk Dogz

Crack Shots

Blue Balls

BYE

16@7 20@15

7@212@8

16@1015@7

6@15 11@2

19@820@2

14@18 2@10

* 11@8

*9@11

5@18 17@11

20@11

10@7 1@15

7@11 18@15

18@815@10

9@7 16@11

On The Racks

Pool Hall Junkies

Playa Shot Specials

St. Q Crew

Rack & Roll

1st Night of Next Season

15@2

13@7

Tables      11-15

Outcast

TBD TBD

End of Season Awards Night - Chip Tourney

Week Off - No Play Tonight

6@18 5@8

19@16 2@18

17@2 7@8

2@16

19@18

14@15

Tables      10-14

19

18

20

Highlighted weeks are when limited sub policy applies. 1). They have to be on your roster and have played once on your 

team this season. OR 2).  The sub has to have 200 games in FargoRate and have a lower Fargo rating than the person they 

are subbing for. The person they are subbing for is defined by the person who is not there and has played the most weeks. 

There is a 5-point cushion.

Laying Chalk10

El Jefe and the Ringers

Hi I Cues

8

9

17

16

The Rack

The Deplorables

Will Play For Beer

6

13

12

15

14

DILLIGAF

1

2

3

4

5


