Paradise Pool League/Natalie's Table Assignments - 2025							
Team #	Team Name Team #		Team Name				
1	Awwwyaaaa 11		Night Shift				
2	Blue Balls	12	On The Racks				
3	ВҮЕ	13	Outcast				
4	Chalk Dogz	14	Playa Shot Specials				
5	Crack Shots	15	Pool Hall Junkies				
6	DILLIGAF	16	Rack & Roll				
7	Eight Makers	17	St. Q Crew				
8	El Jefe and the Ringers	18	The Deplorables				
9	Hi I Cues	19	The Rack				
10	Laying Chalk	20	Will Play For Beer				

Highlighted weeks are when limited sub policy applies. 1). They have to be on your roster and have played once on your team this season. OR 2). The sub has to have 200 games in FargoRate and have a lower Fargo rating than the person they are subbing for. The person they are subbing for is defined by the person who is not there and has played the most weeks.

There is a 5-point cushion.

<u>Date</u>	Week#	<u>Tables 9-12</u>	<u>Tables 13-16</u>	<u>Tables 10-14</u>	<u>Tables 11-15</u>	
4/23	1	2 @ 8	3 @ 16	14@15	13@7	
4/30	2	8@16	20@10	19@18	15@2	
5/7	3	*	6@8	16@7	20@15	
5/14	4	10@11	*	12@8	7@2	
5/21	5	4@18	13@11	15@7	16@10	
5/28	6	9@10	1@18	6@15	11@2	
6/4	7	10@18	17@15	20@2	19@8	
6/11	8	15@11	20@7	14@18	2@10	
6/18	9	19@7	17@16	*	11@8	
6/25	10	18@16	6@2	9@11	*	
7/2	11	9@2	14@16	5@18	17@11	
7/9	12	20@16	5@10	7@11	18@15	
7/16	13	13@2	12@11	15@10	18@8	
7/23	14	20@18	15@8	9@7	16@11	
7/30	15	4@10	18@11	17@2	7@8	
8/6	16	9@15	18@7	20@11	2@16	
8/13	17	14@2	9@8	10@7	1@15	
8/20	18	16@15	12@2	6@18	5@8	
8/27	19	4@15	8@10	19@16	2@18	
9/3	Week 20 Position Night	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	
9/10		End of Season Awards Night - Chip Tourney				
9/17		Week Off - No Play Tonight				
9/24		1st Night of Next Season				